
Eric Lanciault, Architect
Project: Yale School Gym
Remodel

Contract Date: 06.17.2013
Architect: Eric Lanciault,
Architect
3250 SE 'l 64th Avenue Ste 2Ag
Vancouver, Washington 98683

Owner: Woodland School District
800 Third Street
Woodland, Washington 98674

Contractor: Five Rivers
Construction, lnc
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98674

Change Order No.:

Date:

CHANGE ORDER 01

$2,748.00

($3,080.00)

$1,s29.00

$2,163.25

$3,360.25

$840,463.00
$0.00

$840,463.00
$3,360.25

$843,823.25
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1.

2.

3.

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

Per approved RFC002, replace damaged wallbottom plates.
Classification: U

Per approved RFC003, eliminate ice and water shield except at eaves.
Classification: A

Per approved RFC005, provide laminated glazing at door 101b in lieu of tempered
glazing.
Classification: O

Per approved RFC006, replace sanitary sewer line.
Classification: U

Note: does not include WSST

TotalAdditign this Change Order

Contract Revision Summary

Original Contract Sum
Net change previously authorized by Change Orders
Contract Sum prior to this Change Order
Contract Sum lncreased by this Change Order
New Contract Sum including this Change Order

4.

Contract Time Unchanqed: Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order no later
thaq December {0. 20{3.
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Not valid until signed by Architect, Owner's Representative and Contractor. Signature of Contractor
indicates agreement that amounts include all direct and indirect costs relating to these changes, including
any Adjustment in Contract Sum or Contract Time

APPROVED:

Architect
Eric Lanciault, Architect
3016 NW Gravenstein Street
Camas, Washington 98607

AGREED TO:

Contractor
Five Rivers Construction, lnc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98674

AGREED TO:

Owner's Representative
Woodland School District
800 3'd Street
Woodland, WA 98674
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