Eric Lanciault, Architect	Change Order No.:	B 0 4
Project: Yale School Gym Remodel		Α
Contract Date: 06.17.2013	Date:	9
<u>Architect</u> : Eric Lanciault, Architect		1 6
3250 SE 164th Avenue Ste 208 Vancouver, Washington 98683		2 0
<u>Owner</u> : Woodland School District 800 Third Street		1
Woodland, Washington 98674 <u>Contractor</u> : Five Rivers Construction, Inc 1331 Baltimore Street Longview, WA 98674		

CHANGE ORDER 01

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

 Per approved RFC002, replace damaged wall bottom plates. Classification: U 	\$2,748.00
 Per approved RFC003, eliminate ice and water shield except at eaves. Classification: A 	(\$3,080.00)
 Per approved RFC005, provide laminated glazing at door 101b in lieu of tempered glazing. Classification: O 	\$1,529.00
 Per approved RFC006, replace sanitary sewer line. Classification: U 	\$2,163.25
Note: does not include WSST	
Total Addition this Change Order	\$3,360.25
Contract Revision Summary	
Original Contract Sum Net change previously authorized by Change Orders Contract Sum prior to this Change Order Contract Sum Increased by this Change Order New Contract Sum including this Change Order	\$840,463.00 \$0.00 \$840,463.00 \$3,360.25 \$843,823.25

Contract Time <u>Unchanged</u>: Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order <u>no later</u> than December 10, 2013.

Not valid until signed by Architect, Owner's Representative and Contractor. Signature of Contractor indicates agreement that amounts include all direct and indirect costs relating to these changes, including any Adjustment in Contract Sum or Contract Time

APPROVED:

AGREED TO:

AGREED TO:

Date

Architect Eric Lanciault, Architect 3016 NW Gravenstein Street Camas, Washington 98607 **Contractor** Five Rivers Construction, Inc. 1331 Baltimore Street Longview, WA 98674 **Owner's Representative** Woodland School District 800 3rd Street Woodland, WA 98674

They formand By

Steven Bus. Man By ByJULM

Date

Date 9